
Annexure – 4

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount covered 
by guarantee

Whether related 
party?

% of voting share in 
CoC

1 Phoenix ARC Private Limited        83,49,85,667.00                               -   Unsecured                             -   No                                      -                                     -                                   -                      83,49,85,667                                     -   

2 Dhirajlal Doshi          4,09,74,540.00          4,09,74,540.00 Unsecured                             -   Yes                                      -                                     -                                   -                                        -                                       -   

3 Ashit Doshi          2,30,50,564.00          1,92,57,164.31 Unsecured                             -   Yes                                      -                                     -                                   -                           37,93,400                                     -   

4 Amit Doshi             70,65,956.00             65,50,000.00 Unsecured                             -   Yes                                      -                                     -                                   -                             5,15,956                                     -   

5 Purvi Doshi               5,00,000.00                               -   Unsecured                             -   Yes                                      -                                     -                                   -                             5,00,000                                     -   

6 Sujit Doshi\             45,39,981.00             26,32,333.45 Unsecured -                          Yes                                      -                                     -                                   -                           19,07,648                                     -   

91,11,16,708         6,94,14,038           84,17,02,670.24           Total

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Name of the corporate debtor: Doshion Water Solutions Pvt Ltd  ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 31.08.2018 ; List of creditors as on: 12th July'2021

S.No.
Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of claim
under verification

Remarks, if anyName of creditor Identification No.

Details of claim 
received

Details of claim admitted
Amount of 

contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may beset- off


